Heimatwettbewerb

Pestel
Beckstett
Lemberg
Ludwig
Weckheuer
Weckheuer
Bartnik
Grundkotter
Lucke
Nohring
Schiémer
Nageler
Kotterheinrich
Rebohle
Licke
Licke
Schiémer
Traber
Hasenbein
Hasenbein
Schlokermann
Fuhrlander
Schlake
Althaus
Delhey
Klotzer
Krewerth
Barwolf
Wilheine
Krogull
Gutberlet
Reinke
Midller
Hieke

Lobe

Julich
Wiesner
Thiel
Schroder
Franke
Ludwig

Wolfgang
Wolfgang& Gerda
Andrea& Markus
Eleonore& Dieter
Hans- Udo
Angelika

Goerg

Ralf& Melanie&Tobi
Stefan

Detlef

Martin

Heinz

Egon

Martin

Tim

Marianne& Werner
Andreas

Steffi

Klaus

Renate

Barbel

Ursula

Lothar

Joachim
Hans-Reiner
Horst

Heinrich
Alexander
Hansjorg

Karl

Hiltrud

Ulrich

Gisela

Markus
Friedhard
Wolfgang

Elmar

Siegfried

Horst

Michael

Jais

Oelde

Rheda- Wiedenbriick
Beckum

Oelde

Ennigerloh
Ennigerloh

Oelde

Oelde

Oelde

Linen

Oelde-Siinninghausen

Linen

Steinfurt
Coesfeld

Oelde

Oelde

Rheda- Wiedenbriick
Rheda- Wiedenbrick
Herne

Herne

Hamm

Witten

Herne

Bad Berleburg
Dortmund
Rennerod
Harsewinkel
Hamm
Hannover
Herten
Bergkamen
Bergkamen
Bochum

Selm- Bork
Wermelskirchen
Menden
Gronau

St. Augustin
Oelde
Gelsenkirchen
Kissing

Punkte

2017 Kreisverkehre- Es geht rund in Oelde

Platz
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
235
235
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
230
220
220
220
220
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